1 RSM-DS-R-0098
IT8563xx
Real Time Clock
RSM
Features
 Using external 32.768kHz quartz crystal
 Supports I2C-Bus's high speed mode (400 kHz)
 Includes time (Hour/Minute/Second) and calendar

Table 1 shows the basic functions of IT8563. More
details are shown in section: overview of functions.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Description
IT8563WE W SOIC8
IT8563UE U MSOP8
IT8563LE L TSSOP8
IT8563ZZE ZZ TDFN 2.6x2.6_10L
Note：E= Green Package
2 RSM-DS-R-0098
IT8563xx
Real Time Clock